/Co-Orrower(S) 
/Guarantor(S) 

Demand Notice Date And 
Amount 

Date of Physical 
Possession 

Reserve Price / 
Earnest Money Deposit

(Loan A/c No.
RHHLMUM000016241
Branch: MUMBAI 
1. SHIRISHCHANDRA 
CHITTE
2. YUGA VILAS POKALE

19/12/2017    &
Rs. 71,39,850/- (Rupees 

Seventy One Lakh Thirty Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred and 

Fifty Only)
Bid Incremental:  Rs. 50,000/-
(Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)

15/05/2025
Total Outstanding as on 

05/08/2025 
Rs. 1,87,85,643 /-(Rupees 

One Crore Eighty Seven Lakh 
Eighty Five Thousand Six 
Hundred Forty Three Only)

Rs. 72,25,000/-               (Rupees 
Seventy-Two Lakh Twenty-Five 

Thousand Only)
Earnest Money  Deposit (EMD)
Rs. 7,22,500/- (Rupees Seven 

Lakh Twenty-Two Thousand Five 
Hundred Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : All the pieces and parcels of property bearing Flat No.2804, 28th Floor, 
G-Wing, Vivant Cluster, Lodha Splendora, Admeasuring 750 Sq. Fts. Carpet area, along with 1 Car Parking, Spaces, Bhayander Pada,

[...]

25th Sept 25   11:00-16:00

EMD Last Date :  
29th Sept 25    till 05:00 PM

Date/ Time of E-Auction
30th Sept 25     11:00-13:00

(Loan A/c No.
RHAHVIR000035025 &
RHATVIR000035734
Branch: MUMBAI 
1. RAJESH SUBHASH 
BAGADE
2. PRADNYA RAJESH 
BAGADE

22/05/2018 &
Rs. 13,15,038/-  (Rupees 

Thirteen Lakh Fifteen 
Thousand  Thirty Eight Only)
Bid Incremental:  Rs. 15,000/-

(Rupees Fifteen Thousand 
Only)

08/07/2025
Total Outstanding  as on 

31/08/2025 
Rs. 39,34,499/- (Rupees 

Thirty Nine Lakh Thirty Four 
Thousand Four Hundred 

Ninety Nine Only) 

Rs. 13,08,900 /- (Rupees Thirteen 
Lakh Eight Thousnad Nine 

Hundred Only)
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 1,30,890/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred 

Ninety Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : “All The Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing Flat No. 303 Admeasuring 
374 Sq. Ft (Carpet Area), 3rd Floor, “C” Wing, Type ‘A’ In The Building Knowns As “Janaki Park”, Constructed In Non-Agricultural Land

[...]

(Enforcement) Act, 2002 (SARFAESI) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) 
read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice 
REF:CNRB/1521/NPA/13(2)/1/2023 Dated 02.03.2023 calling upon the borrowers/guarantors 
to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 1,81,02,757.10 (Rupees One Crore Eighty 
One Lakhs Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven And Paise Ten Only ) within 60 days from 
the date of the receipt of said notice.
The Borrower / guarantors / mortgagers S. S. Patil Logistics Pvt Ltd. represented by  
Mr. Satyawan Sandipan Pawar (Proprietor), Mr. Sampat Sandipan Pawar (Guarantor) and

[...]

8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 28th day of August of the 
year 2025.
The borrower and guarantors in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not 
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the 
CANARA BANK, ARM Branch for an amount of Rs. 40,45,896.66 (Rupees Forty Lakhs Forty 
Five Thousand Eight Hundred And Ninety Six And Paise Sixty Six Only) (as on 30.06.2025 plus 
further  interest and charges from 01.07.2025).

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Commercial Office No. 5075 admeasuring 22.30 Sq mtrs. Built up area in C wing 5th Floor of 
Bima Office Premises Co Op Society Ltd in steel warehousing complex situated at Plot No.